
           

Fiji



Fiji
Picture walking into your own lush, colorful tropical oasis. With this imaginative collection, you can 
bring the island’s paradise into your life. Fiji’s shape was inspired by the elegant contours of vibrant 
leaves. Each ceramic tile is meticulously crafted to capture the intricate veins and texture of real foliage 
infusing any space with natural beauty.

Code Material

FIJ-APL

FIJ-WAT-CRK Ceramic

Ceramic 3.94x7.9”

3.94x7.9”

Glossy 3/8”

Glossy, Crackled 3/8”

46 pcs/box

46 pcs/box

7.54

7.54

26

26

Size Surface Thickness Packing SqFt/Box Weight/BoxName

Fiji Apple

Fiji Water Crackled

FIJI WATER CRACKLED
Code: FIJ-WAT-CRK

Size: 3.94x7.9”

FIJI APPLE
Code: FIJ-APL
Size: 3.94x7.9”

2 3



Fiji

FIJ-SKY, FIJ-WAT-CRK, FIJ-JAD-CRK FIJ-BLK, FIJ-WHT4 5



Fiji

FIJI BLACK
Code: FIJ-BLK
Size: 3.94x7.9”

FIJI WHITE
Code: FIJ-WHT
Size: 3.94x7.9”

Code Material

FIJ-WHT

FIJ-BLK Ceramic

Ceramic 3.94x7.9”

3.94x7.9”

Glossy 3/8”

Glossy 3/8”

46 pcs/box

46 pcs/box

7.54

7.54

26

26

Size Surface Thickness Packing SqFt/Box Weight/BoxName

Fiji White

Fiji Black
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FIJI PLATINUM
Code: FIJ-PLT
Size: 3.94x7.9”

FIJI GOLD
Code: FIJ-GLD
Size: 3.94x7.9”

Code Material

FIJ-GLD

FIJ-PLT Ceramic

Ceramic 3.94x7.9”

3.94x7.9”

Glossy, Crackled 3/8”

Glossy, Crackled 3/8”

46 pcs/box

46 pcs/box

7.54

7.54

26

26

Size Surface Thickness Packing SqFt/Box Weight/BoxName

Fiji Gold

Fiji Platinum

Fiji
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Fiji

FIJ-PLT, FIJ-BLK FIJ-SKY10 11



Code Material

FIJ-CRM

FIJ-SKY Ceramic

Ceramic 3.94x7.9”

3.94x7.9”

Glossy 3/8”

Glossy 3/8”

46 pcs/box

46 pcs/box

7.54

7.54

26

26

Size Surface Thickness Packing SqFt/Box Weight/BoxName

Fiji Cream

Fiji Sky

FIJI SKY
Code: FIJ-SKY
Size: 3.94x7.9”

FIJI CREAM
Code: FIJ-CRM
Size: 3.94x7.9”

Fiji

12 13



FIJI JADE CRACKLE
Code: FIJ-JAD-CRK
Size: 3.94x7.9”

FIJI CRYSTAL CRACKLE
Code: FIJ-CRST-CRK
Size: 3.94x7.9”

Code Material

FIJ-CRST-CRK

FIJ-JAD-CRK Ceramic

Ceramic 3.94x7.9”

3.94x7.9”

Glossy, Crackled 3/8”

Glossy, Crackled 3/8”

46 pcs/box

46 pcs/box

7.54

7.54

26

26

Size Surface Thickness Packing SqFt/Box Weight/BoxName

Fiji Crystal Crackle

Fiji Jade Crackle

Fiji

14 15



           

MIR Group, Inc.
2200 B Zanker Road, 
San Jose, CA 95131

  Ph: +1 408 432-5400,
  	 +1 408 432-1000

fax: +1 408 228-3924
e-mail: info@mir-mosaic.com
      facebook.com/mir.mosaic

www.mir-mosaic.com


